  1. oldal, összesen: 3
PROCONTROL ELECTRONICS LTD
Procontrol
GW Instek
PSB-2000 Series
Multi-Range Bench-Top DC Power Supply
I. Description

- PSB-006  Serial Connection Signal Cable
- PSB-007  Joint Kit: Includes 4 joining plates, [M3x6]screws x 4 ; [M3x8]screw x 2;
V. Ordering information
PSB- 2400L    (0~80V/ 0~40A / 400W) Multi-Range DC Power Supply
PSB-2800L     (0~80V / 0~80A / 800W) Multi-Range DC Power Supply
PSB-2400L2   (0~80V x 2 / 0~40A x 2 / 800W) Multi-Range DC Power Supply
PSB-2400H     (0~800V / 0~40A / 400W) Multi-Range DC Power Supply
PSB-2800H     (0~800V / 0~80A / 800W) Multi-Range DC Power Supply
PSB-2800LS   800W Slave (Booster) Unit For Current Extension Only